
BEHALA COLLEGE 
Parnasree Kolkata-700 060 

Phone : 24069714 

 

NOTICE INVITING TENDER 

 

Ref No. BC/Dev Grant (HE)/T-01/2019             Date : 16.7.2019 

 

The Principal, Behala College is  inviting tenders for Procurement of Computers, 

Wooden Bench for Class Rooms, RFID attendance tracker for students with 

software and server,  Digital Signage Display for Library, Laboratory Equipments, 

Setting up of Laboratory for Zoology, Language Learning Software,   from  

reputed organisations/companies with credentials in similar job/installation.  

 

 

Sl. No Item Description Quantity 

1 
 
 
 
 
2. 
 
 
 
 
3. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
4. 
 
 
 
5 
 
 
6 
 
 
 

DIGITAL SIGNAGE DISPLAY SOLUTION(for information of USP of 
Library) including  
≥Gate Register Solution 
≥Barcode Scanner 
≥Public information of Library. 
 
BIOMETRIC/RFID ATTENDANCE  
Including Management Software 
WiFi Routers 
 Server with UPS 
 
INTEL DESKTOP COMPUTERS 
 D Core i5 7th Gen Processor, 1 TB HDD, 8GB RAM, Wifi Dual Band VD 
W/R, 18.5” LED DELL Monitor, Keyboard and Mouse 
UPS 600 VA 
SHORT THROUGH PROJECTOR (BENQU) 
LAPTOP (Dell)  
Core i5 7th Gen Processor, 1 TB HDD, 8GB RAM, Wifi Dual Band, 19” 
monitor 
 
 
LANGUAGE LEARNING SOTWARE 
( Basic English Content and Indian & Spanish voice pack) 
With Headphone and Microphone 
 
WOODEN BENCH (5 SEATERS) 
WOODEN BENCH (1 SEATER) 
 
LABORATORY EQUIPMENTS 

A) Electronics – Annexure-I 
B) Geography – Annexure-II 
C) Botany – Annexure –III 
D) Physics – annexure IV 

1 no. 
 
 
 
 
 

50 nos. 
 
 
 
 

8 nos. 
 
 
 

3 Nos 
3 nos 

 
 
 

11 nos. 
 
 

50 nos. 
50 nos. 



 
 
7 

 
 
SETTING UP OF NEW LABORATORY 
FOR THE DEPARTMENT OF ZOOLOGY 

 
 

 

 

General Instructions: 

 

1. Hardcopy of the tenders should be submitted by hand to the Administrative 

Office,Behala College, Parnasree, Kolkata-700 060. 

 

2. Photocopies of following documents must be submitted along with the 

tender 

a) PAN Card 

b) Professional Tax Registration certificate 

c)VAT registration Certificate 

d) Valid Trade License for the period for the specific trade 

e) Credentials 

 

3. During tender evaluation process, if the tenderer fails to submit all the 

relevant documents and other requirements of participating in the tender 

then the concerned tender will be rejected summarily by the College 

Authority/ Purchase Sub-committee. 

 

4. The Contract will be awarded to the successful tenderer after the execution 

of the agreement. The successful tenderer will have to execute within the 

specified time schedule as per agreement. 

 

5. Delivery of the purchase item at the College premises shall be completed by 

the successful tenderer in accordance with terms specified by the College 

Authority. 

 

6. The College Authority reserves the right to withdraw any item/specification 

from the tender at any stage. 

 

7. The quoted rate must be valid for 6 months.  

 

8. The College Authority reserves the right to reject the tender or part thereof 

at any stage for to split any tender without assigning any reason. 

 



9. After sales services will have to be provided by the tenderer during on-site 

warranty/guarantee period of the items free of cost. 

 

10. On a tender being accepted, intimation of acceptance will be forwarded to 

the successful tenderer by Principal, Behala College. After communication of 

the same, the successful tenderer will have to execute an agreement in the 

prescribed form with the Principal, Behala College. 

 

Detail of tender process 

 

Tender submission will start on and from: 17.07.2019 at 12:00 noon 

Tender submission will end     : 05.08.2019 at 4:00 p.m. 

Tender opening     : 06.08.2019 at 3:00 p.m. 

 

Principal, Behala College reserves the right to change the above schedule in case 

of any exigencies. 

 

 

        Principal 

               Behala College 

 


